
Maersk Bratan 540
Spirit of Melbourne 541

Maersk Batur 542
Oluf Maersk 543

Spirit of Auckland 544

ANL Elanora 1528
ANL Echuca 1528
ANL Elinga 1530

Guenther Schulte 454
Cap Capricorn 455
ANL Bindaree 456
Kota Pelangi 457
ANL Barwon 458

Cap Corrientes 459

ANL Elanora 1528
ANL Echuca 1528
ANL Elinga 1530

CHC AKL
CMA CGM Utrillo 19 2-Nov 4-Nov

Hanjin Buenos Aires 38 9-Nov 11-Nov
Thorsky 19 16-Nov 18-Nov

ANL Elinga 19 12-Oct 14-Oct
Patricia Schulte 20 23-Nov 25-Nov

Puccini 9 30-Nov 2-Dec

CHC NZAKL
Cap Pasado 940 30-Oct 2-Nov

Balao 941 20-Nov 23-Nov
Cap Blanche 942 27-Nov 30-Nov

CHC NZAKL
ANL Echuca 1528 6-Nov 9-Nov
ANL Elanora 1530 20-Nov 23-Nov
ANL Elinga 1532 4-Dec 7-Dec

ANL Echuca 1532 18-Dec 21-Dec

Voyage

Vessel 

30-Dec

20-Oct 26-Oct

15-Nov

8-Dec

Cut off 

Cut off 

16-Dec10-Dec

18-Nov
27-Nov

ETA Brisbane

ETA Adelaide

Voyage ETD Tauranga

2-Dec

Fremantle

Adelaide

Vessel 

5-Dec

ETA Fremantle

27-Nov
7-Nov

15-Nov
29-Nov

2-Dec
16-Dec

14-Jan

Sydney

ETA SydneyVoyage

1-Dec

29-Oct
5-Nov

12-Nov

3-Nov

Cut off Auckland

24-Nov

ETD Auckland

5-Nov

10-Nov
17-Nov

29-Oct 3-Nov

27-Nov

Cut off Christchurch

10-Nov
25-Nov

4-Dec
19-Nov

11-Nov

26-Nov

Sydney ex Christchurch

Voyage

12-Nov 17-Nov

ETD Lyttelton ETA Sydney

18-Nov

Vessel Voyage ETA Melbourne

Cut off Christchurch

Melbourne

Cut off Auckland

20-Nov

4-Nov
10-Nov

9-Nov

13-Dec

18-Nov
5-Dec

ETD Auckland

25-Nov
2-Dec

16-Nov
14-Nov

Voyage ETA Melbourne

20-Nov

Cut off 

ETD Tauranga

30-Nov

Vessel 
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Vessel 

Vessel 
6-Nov

13-Nov

29-Oct 3-Nov

24-Nov

8-Dec

Melbourne ex Christchurch

12-Nov
5-Nov

28-Nov

9-Dec

10-Nov
11-Nov

Vessel Voyage

13-Dec

11-Nov 17-Nov

Brisbane

3-Dec

2-Dec

ETD Auckland

27-Dec

18-Dec

23-Nov 28-Nov

14-Dec

21-Nov

ETD Lyttelton

17-Nov

13-Dec

AUSTRALIA



LCL EXPORT CONSOLIDATION SCHEDULE

CHC AKL
Cap Corrientes 452 2-Nov 4-Nov 9-Nov 28-Nov

ANL Barega 453 9-Nov 11-Nov 15-Nov 5-Dec
Guenther Schulte 454 16-Nov 18-Nov 22-Nov 12-Dec

Cap Capricorn 455 23-Nov 25-Nov 29-Nov 18-Dec

CHC AKL
ER Wilhelmshaven 938 30-Oct 2-Nov

Spirit of Melbourne 541 19-Nov 27-Nov 2-Jan 13-Jan 23-Jan 26-Jan
Spirit of Shanghai 545 18-Dec 24-Dec 29-Jan 11-Feb 21-Feb 24-Feb

Olivia Maersk 549 18-Jan 22-Jan 5-Mar 16-Mar 26-Mar 29-Mar

CHC NZAKL
ANL Kurango 5538 2-Nov 5-Nov

CMA CGM Lavender 5540 16-Nov 19-Nov
Hammonia Antofagasta 5542 30-Nov 3-Dec

Mozart 5544 14-Dec 17-Dec
Pomerenia Sky 5548 28-Dec 31-Dec

Kota Lestari 32
Hanjin Buenos Aires 38

Stadt Coburg 26
Kota Loceng 38

Stadt Freiburg 144
Sri Lanka 208

CHC NZAKL
OOCL Dalian 440 9-Nov 11-Nov

OOCL Savannah 80 23-Nov 25-Nov
Kota Lihat 448 7-Dec 9-Dec

Xin Chang Sha 212 21-Dec 23-Dec

CHC NZAKL
Cap Campbell 416 4-Nov 6-Nov

JPO Libra 437 18-Nov 20-Nov
Mol Destiny 14 2-Dec 4-Dec

Cap Campbell 417 16-Dec 18-Dec

NORTH AMERICA

ETA New York
ETA Los 
Angeles

ETD 
TRG

USA

19-Nov

28-Dec

8-Nov

Voyage

Tilbury

VoyageVessel 

ETA HonoluluETD AucklandVessel 

24-Nov
8-Dec 17-Jan

Cut off 

Cut off 
Auckland

ETA 
Buenaventura

ETA Tilbury

ETA 
Guayaquil

ETD Tauranga

14-Feb

11-Nov

Hong Kong
30-Dec

31-Jan

Vessel 

22-Dec

Voyage

10-Nov

5-Jan

Busan
VoyageVessel Cut off

VoyageVessel ETD Tauranga

ETD Tauranga

13-Dec

Cut off 

Singapore

25-Nov

9-Dec

27-Dec

Honolulu

Cut off 

15-Nov

4-Nov

11-Dec

ETD 
Auckland

ETD TaurangaVessel 

ETA Hong Kong

18-Nov

20-Dec
3-Jan

22-Dec

8-Jan

Cut off AucklandVoyage

ETA Busan

15-Dec

VoyageVessel 

2-Dec

ETA CallaoETA Valparaiso

Chile 

30-Nov

Cut off 

23-Nov

8-Dec

7-Dec

6-Dec

14-Dec

ETA Singapore

8-Dec
15-Dec
22-Dec

9-Nov 24-Nov
18-Nov (ex AKL) 

27-Nov
11-Dec

10-Jan

13-Nov
27-Nov

25-Dec
25-Dec

SOUTH AMERICA

EUROPE

ASIA

27-Dec
29-Nov

29-Nov
13-Dec



LCL EXPORT CONSOLIDATION SCHEDULE

CHC AKL
Olomana 46 30-Oct 2-Nov 7-Nov 12-Nov

Liloa 44 13-Nov 16-Nov 21-Nov 26-Nov
Olomana 47 27-Nov 30-Nov 5-Dec 10-Dec

Liloa 45 11-Dec 14-Dec 19-Dec 24-Dec

Southern Lily 369 6-Nov 14-Nov 21-Nov 21-Nov
Southern Lily 370 23-Nov 28-Nov 5-Dec 5-Dec

Sofrana Tourville 193 6-Nov
HS Beethoven 44 22-Nov

JPO Pisces 48 6-Dec
Sofrana Tourville 194 12-Dec

Southern Trader 1373 6-Nov
Guenther Schulte 454 16-Nov 22-Nov

ANL Bindaree 456 30-Nov 6-Dec
Southern Trader 1375 11-Dec

Tiare Moana 44 17-Nov 23-Nov 1-Dec 3-Dec
Olomana 47 27-Nov 1-Dec 18-Dec 20-Dec

Sofrana Tourville 193 30-Oct 6-Nov 19-Nov 22-Nov
Sofrana Surville 216 11-Nov 18-Nov 1-Dec 4-Dec

Southern Moana 279
Southern Moana 280
Southern Moana 281

2-Nov

9-Dec30-Nov

ETD 
Tauranga

8-Dec

10-Nov

New Caledonia

ETA PPT

17-Dec

Vessel 

Vessel & voyage Cut off AKL

27-Nov

ETD AKL

24-Dec

ETD TRG

Voyage

16-Dec

3-Jan
13-Dec

Cut off 

7-Dec

Voyage

Vanuatu

16-Nov 22-Nov 4-Dec

Vessel 

15-Jan

Tahiti

25-Nov

Voyage

16-Nov

28-Dec
27-Dec

Voyage Cut off  AKL

2-Dec

Voyage

ETA VLI

Cut off 
Auckland

19-Nov12-Nov

11-Dec

ETA AIT

25-Nov

ETD Auckland

ETA 
POM

ETD Auckland

ETA RAR

Cook Islands /  Papua New Guinea
ETD AKL

18-Nov

23-Dec
9-Dec

11-Nov

Vessel ETD AKL

ETA APIA

Apia,Tonga and American Samoa 
ETD AKL

Vessel Cut off 

ETA NUK

ETA Suva

ETA PAGOVessel 

Cut off 
Fiji

ETA LAE

ETA Lautoka

ETA NOU

PACIFIC ISLANDS

Voyage
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